
Pandharpur

134

440

445

450

455

400

343

334

357

394

392

365

391

393

333

332

363

364

379

395

399

369

360

390

356

389

387

368

386

346

337

354

355

347

374

353

359

377

371

351

384

336

344

378

366

383

362

340

372

352

380

401
402

342

410

388

406

339

358

423

385

413

370

361

376

381

375

416/1

373

382

345

341335

396 398

405/1

397

367

Chale

Suste

75°27'0"E

75°27'0"E

75°26'30"E

75°26'30"E

17
°4

2'3
0"

N

17
°4

2'3
0"

N

17
°4

2'0
"N

17
°4

2'0
"N

17
°4

1'3
0"

N

17
°4

1'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:4,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D6E1b6aAISLUS CODE-
      208.91Area in Ha-

Dist-Solapur,Taluka-Pandharpur  (BM-96/06/01)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


